Li-:uv‘)_%
Y- o =iy
e 4

~

OFFICE OF THE DEAN & PRINCIPAL

BHIMA BHOI MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, BALANGIR
At/Po/Dist.- Balangir, Pin- 767002 (Odisha)

E~-mail: gmebqlungir@gmail.com , Tel 06652 — 236001, Fax: 06652 - 236002

No. |g3& / Date: 06.12.2018
To
The Director Medical Education & Training Odisha,
Bhubaneswar
Sub: Publication of the AMENDMENTS TO BID NOTICE NO 1910 DATED 29.11.18FOR
PURCHASE OF DESKTOP COMPUTERS, PERIPHERALS AND ACCESSORIESTO
BHIMA BHOI MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, BALANGIR.
Sir,

Kindly publish the Amendments to the Bid Notice No. 1910 dated 29.11.18 for procurement of

Desktop Computers, peripherals and accessories for Bhima Bhoi Medical College & Hospital Balangir

in your Official website — www.dmetodisha.gov.in for wide circulation. Please find the attachment to

be uploaded.

Your's faithfully,
"J«k_;\ o W

Mean & Principal
Bhima Bhoi Medical College & Hospital,
Balangir OBalangp 757002



OFFICE OF THE DEAN & PRINCIPAL
BHIMA BHOI MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, BALANGIR

At/Po/Dist.~ Balangir, Pin- 767002 (Odisha)

E-mail: mcbalangir® mail.com , Tel 06652 — 236001, Fax: 06652 — 236002.
LANGIR]

[FORMERLY KNOWN AS GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE & H.OS.PI'!M.., EA- )

No. | 437 Date: 06.12.2018
E BID REFERENCE NO 1910 DATED

AMENDMENTS TO THE BID DOCUMENT VID
29.11.18 FOR PURCHASE OF DESKTOP COMPUTERS, PERIPHERALS AND
ACCESSORIES FOR BB MCH BALANGIR

1. B-Eligibility Criteria Clause 4 [Financial Capability]: Amendment: The Average Annual Turnover

of last 3 Financial years is reduced to Rs. 20,00,000/- [Rupees Twenty lakh] only from the earlier

fixed value of Rs. 1,00,00,000/- [Rupees One crore].

2. C-General Conditions of the Contract Clause 33.1 [Performance Security]: Amendment: The

een reduced from 10% to 5% of the Contract value.

W\‘T\@

) Dei‘if?‘f whseRal ;
Bigima Bl Meilignl £ ellsge ¥ Hospitaky;

Balanair Bodangl’ pin-767002

Performance Security Deposit has b



